478

BUS
NUM

Paris Independent

PLATE

NUM

KM8529
KM9964
KM4613
KP4847
N0807
KC0662
N0888

BUS CAP

TYPE

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

66
66
66
66
72
72
72

BUS
USE
DLY

SPR
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY
CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
YEAR YEAR

2006 INTER UAANO07A 353450 NEW 2006 STA
2007 FREIG AXDCO07CX 09952 NEW 2006 STA
2004 INTER RAANX4A 973736 NEW 2004 STA
2013 INTER UAAN2DB155779 NEW 2012 STA
2010 INTER UAANSAA 166342 NEW 2009 STA
2015 INTER UAAN4FB037879 NEW 2014 STA
2010 INTER UAAN7AA166343 NEW 2009 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2006 INTER
2006 THOM
2004 INTER
2013 INTER
2010 ICC
2015 ICC
2010 ICC

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE

Y D

Y D

Y D

Y D

Y D

Y D

Y D

BODY
TYPE

C

O 0O 0 o0 0 0

PURCH
CcosT
59,272.00
60,440.00
54,679.00
79,421.00
76,418.00
86,078.00
76,418.00

DEPRC

$3,556
$3,626
$3,281
$7,942
$7,642
$8,608
$7,642

01/25/2017

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$62,828 $0
$64,066 $0
$64,521 $0
$42,887 $36,534
$64,191 $12,227
$29,267 $56,811
$64,191 $12,227



478 Paris Ind

BUS PLATE
NUM NUM

BUS CAP BUS
TYPE USE

MODEL
YEAR

MAKE

VIN

CHASSIS INFO

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

PURCHASE_YR
2004
2006
2009
2012
2014
Grand Total:
Total Depreciated:

Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES

© N N R P NN R

DEPRECIATION

$3,280.74
$7,182.72
$15,283.60
$7,942.10
$8,607.80
$42,296.96

01/25/2017
BODY ----emmmeeeef e FEATURES -------
--------- PURCHASE ------------
COND svC BY MODEL MAKE PURCH  AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
66 0 0 0 3 1 0
72 0 0 0 3 0 0
Totals: 0 0 0 6 1 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 7
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 7
Type D Bodies 0

CASH
VAL



